SRI VENKATESHWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE, ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102

FEES STRUCTURE FIXED BY SVMCH&RC FOR UG & PG COURSES FOR THE ACAEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Sl.No.	Name of the Course	Government Quota	Management Quota	NRI Quota
1	PG Medical MD/MS Degree Course (Clinical)	Rs.9,00,000/- + Rs.50,000/- Development fee	Rs.29,50,000/- Rs.50,000/- Development fee (for all subject except Ophthalmology, ENT, Anaesthesio & Psychiatry)	\$75,000
			Rs.25,00,000/- (Ophthalmology, ENT, Anaesthesio & Psychiatry)	
	PG Medical MD Degree course (Non-Clinical)	Rs.6,22,000/-	Rs.12,44,000/-*	
2	UG Medical Degree (MBBS) Course	Rs.4,80,000/-	Rs.20,00,000/-	Rs.27,00,000/-

Note:

Students joining postgraduate under Government Quota in Clinical Departments / M.D. Pathology / M.D. Community Medicine should compulsorily execute a bond to serve in the Institution for a period of two years after successful completion of the course. Salary will be paid as per the Institution policy.

All Clinical Post Graduate Students should compulsorily reside in the hostel.

*Fee for PG Non Clinical courses **except M.D.Pathology and M.D.Community Medicine** is Rs.1,00,000/- per year. Further fee concession for PG Non-Clinical Courses will be considered for deserving candidates.

DIRECTOR